O 22nd EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS ACROBATIC

‘r 13th to 16th October 2005 /-)\

G
) in Thessaloniki, (GRE) )

Tempo Exercise Women'’s Pairs Junior
Exercice Dynamique Duo Féminin Junior

Individual Judges Scores

Notes des Juges
Chair Judge ~ J. WOOTTON UEG  Execution 1 G. DE BRUYN BEL  Artistic 1 M. CAVADINI Sul
Difficulty 1 U. WOJTKOWIAK UEG  Execution2 L. VOLOBUEV RUS  Artistic 2 S. PSOMIADOU GRE
Difficulty 2 T. BERNARDO POR  Execution 3 N. BERIANIDZE GEO  Artistic 3 J. CARVALHO POR
Execution 4 N. CASSERLY GBR  Artistic 4 E. KACZOROWSKA POL
Rank Federation NOC Execution Artistry Diff Pen Score Total Gap
Rang Fédération Code i 2 3 4 Tot 1 2 3 4 Tot Diff Déd Score Total Ecart
1. RUSSIA RUS FALEEVA ELENA /NOVIKOVA MARINA
Balance Exercise 9.6 9.7 9.4 9.1 9.50 9.4 9.6 9.4 9.6 9.5010.000(110) 29.000
Tempo Exercise 9.7 9.8 9.6 9.6 9.65 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.3 9.50 10.000 (80) 29.150 58.150
2. BELARUS BLR YUSHKO ALINA / MURASHKO KATSIARYNA
Balance Exercise 9.8 9.5 9.3 9.8 9.65 9.5 9.6 9.5 9.5 9.50 10.000(110) 29.150
Tempo Exercise 9.6 9.5 9.3 9.6 9.55 94 9.2 9.4 9.5 9.40 10.000 (80) 28.950 58.100 0.050
3. UKRAINE UKR LOMACHENKO ANASTASIYA / ZHORNYAK OLENA
Balance Exercise 9.5 95 94 9.6 9.50 9.4 95 94 9.5 9.4510.000(110) 28.950
Tempo Exercise 9.5 9.3 9.1 9.6 9.40 9.6 9.2 9.4 9.6 9.50 10.000 (80) 28.900 57.850 0.300
4. GREAT BRITAIN GBR SLATER CANDICE / ROCKETT SAMANTHA
Balance Exercise 9.2 95 9.3 9.4 9.35 9.5 9.3 9.3 9.2 9.30 10.000(110) 28.650
Tempo Exercise 9.5 9.3 9.3 9.7 9.40 9.3 9.3 9.5 9.5 9.40 10.000 (80) 28.800 57.450 0.700
5. GREECE GRE APIDOPOULOU VIRONIA / VASILOPOULOU ANASTASIA
Balance Exercise 9.4 95 94 9.4 9.40 9.3 9.2 9.1 9.6 9.2510.000(110) 28.650
Tempo Exercise 9.1 9.5 94 9.1 9.25 9.3 9.5 9.3 9.2 9.3010.000 (80) 28.550 57.200 0.950
6. FRANCE FRA BARDY OLIVIA / JUNQUA TIFFANY
Balance Exercise 9.3 9.4 9.3 9.3 9.30 9.1 9.2 9.0 9.0 9.05 10.000(110) 28.350
Tempo Exercise 9.3 9.5 94 9.3 9.35 9.6 9.2 9.2 9.2 9.20 10.000 (80) 28.550 56.900 1.250
7. POLAND POL MARKIEWICZ MAGDALENA / MULARSKA ALEKSANDRA
Balance Exercise 9.2 94 92 9.3 9.25 9.2 9.3 9.1 9.1 9.1510.000(110) 28.400
Tempo Exercise 8.9 8.5 8.9 9.0 8.90 9.5 9.1 8.9 9.2 9.1510.000 (80) 28.050 56.450 1.700
7. PORTUGAL POR PINTO SONIA / CONCEICAO ANDREIA
Balance Exercise 9.3 9.2 91 9.1 9.15 9.4 9.1 9.0 9.0 9.0510.000(110) 28.200
Tempo Exercise 9.1 9.2 88 9.2 9.15 9.2 9.0 9.3 9.0 9.10 10.000 (80) 28.250 56.450 1.700
9. CZECH REPUBLICCZE TOBOLOVA TEREZA /BAUDYSOVA MARKETA
Balance Exercise 9.1 9.3 9.0 9.0 9.05 9.1 9.0 89 9.2 9.0510.000(110) 28.100
Tempo Exercise 9.2 9.0 8.7 9.0 9.00 8.8 8.9 9.1 9.0 8.9510.000 (80) 27.950 56.050 2.100
10. GEORGIA GEO KARAIA LANA / BESHKENADZE LIA
Balance Exercise 8.9 8.8 8.8 9.1 8.85 9.2 8.7 89 9.2 9.0510.000(110) 0.6 27.300
Tempo Exercise 9.3 9.3 94 9.3 9.30 8.9 9.4 9.3 9.1 9.20 10.000 (80) 28.500 55.800 2.350
11. GERMANY GER ZIPPERER ANA / GIMPEL TANJA
Balance Exercise 8.3 89 89 8.9 8.9 8.8 8.6 8.8 9.0 8.80 10.000(110) 27.700
Tempo Exercise 9.0 9.0 8.7 9.0 9.00 9.2 9.1 9.0 8.8 9.0510.000 (80) 28.050 55.750 2.400
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